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Teilnehmerübersicht

ADAMY,TATJANA RFZV Ellerbachtal e.V. 10: 2, 11: 2, 16: 1, 17: 2, 18: 1,
1300162PNR: 0059 Catiano S DE 451510407209

0187 Latino 358 DE 421000198812
0023 Calamina BEL015Z55619412

ALBRECHT,MEIKE RFV Geisbüschhof e.V. 10: 1, 16: 1, 17: 1,
0799781PNR: 0268 Kandia 10 DE 409090106608

BEELITZ,ANNA RV Jäger aus Kurpfalz e.V. 04: 2, 05: 1, 10: 1, 11: 2, 12: 1, 13: 1, 
17: 1, 18: 2, 19: 1,

1091856PNR: 0086 Chico's Charissma DE 433330792905
0151 Easy Girl 27 DE 441410683709

BENDER,JENNIFER Reitsportclub Gestüt Etzenbacher Mü 01: 1, 02: 1, 03: 1,
0725256PNR: 0013 Baloussina du Ciel DE 473738950109

0049 Cäsar con mico DE 421000599910
0237 Senateur du Ciel DE 451510606810
0222 Quicksilver 24 DE 421000584011
0218 Qualite du Ciel DE 451510225912
0076 Charmeur le blanc L DE 451510015411
0050 Cash's Firework DE 451510193512
0008 Alouette 50 BEL015Z55575207

BISCHOFF,LEONIE Pferdecentrum Miesau e.V. 04: 1, 10: 1, 11: 2, 12: 1, 18: 2,
1472350PNR: 0113 Concordis Colleoni DE 441413103209

0259 Wesley 147 DE 451510233312
0104 Clitchko DE 498980118909

BREITMEYER,SARAH RV Idar-Oberstein e.V. 01: 1, 04: 1, 05: 1, 11: 1, 12: 1, 18: 1,
0705202PNR: 0044 Carlchen 83 DE 410100666608

0153 Eis Eis Baby DE 451510230414

BRUNNER,LARA RC Billigheim 08: 1, 09: 1, 10: 1, 17: 1,
0869049PNR: 0159 Fantasie 295 DE 431315410104

0130 Crazy Champion DE 433333011208
0119 Cool Dark Lady DE 441410823511
0212 Paton de Virton FRA00103785431A
0209 Nobsy's Sunny Boy BEL007000F51035

BURKARD,CARSTEN PferdeSV Bernkastel-Kues e.V. 10: 1, 11: 1, 17: 1, 18: 1,
0862849PNR: 0060 Cattani 25 DE 441410805911

CEULEMANS,LIA SOPHIE RZV Koblenz-Metternich e.V. 10: 2, 11: 2,
0831120PNR: 0203 Make it SG DE 443433810304

0004 Admiral Fire 2 DE 441411341412

CHEVALLERIE,JULIE DE LA RFV Wittlich e.V. 12: 1, 13: 1, 17: 1, 18: 1, 19: 1,
1190496PNR: 0195 Little Angel 4 DE 451510291902

0064 Ce la vie R DE 433330072709
0009 Amamus Athleticus DE 409090234813
0139 Darinjo 3 DE 451510008013

DENGEL,CHRISTIAN RFV Neunkirchen-City e.V. 08: 1, 09: 1,
1829174PNR:

DIETZ,NICOLA RSG Worms-Pfeddersheim 04: 1, 05: 1, 11: 1, 13: 1, 18: 1, 19: 1,
0110671PNR: 0122 Corneliya DE 431310440109

DITTMANN,ELENA Meckenheimer RC e.V. 02: 1, 03: 1, 11: 1, 12: 1, 18: 1,
0539606PNR: 0260 Weyburn DE 433331549405

0158 Faithfull 4 DE 451510022303
0157 Faith to Faith 2 DE 451510390801
0215 Polly 403 DE 441410559807
0058 Cathanos Fillis DE 441411100711

DITTMANN,JULIA Meckenheimer RC e.V. 05: 2, 06: 1, 13: 2, 14: 1, 19: 2, 20: 1,
0652860PNR: 0260 Weyburn DE 433331549405

0158 Faithfull 4 DE 451510022303
0157 Faith to Faith 2 DE 451510390801
0215 Polly 403 DE 441410559807
0058 Cathanos Fillis DE 441411100711

EBBINGHAUS,ALIDA RV Idar-Oberstein e.V. 08: 1, 09: 1,
1600737PNR: 0264 Ramses 142 DE 441411539805

0263 Cimba 16 DE 451510192903
0265 Richmond R DE 473730312710

ENTWISTLE,MARIE RV Jäger aus Kurpfalz e.V. 04: 1, 06: 1, 12: 2, 13: 2, 18: 2, 19: 2,
1489086PNR: 0243 Steendieks Jolly Couer DE 422220053308

0040 Captain Jack 52 DE 421000403109
0180 Jay Kay DE 402980013203

FRAITURE,CONNY Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois 04: 1, 05: 1, 07: 1, 12: 1, 13: 1, 15: 1, 
18: 1, 20: 1,

0648040PNR: 0011 Anytos 2 DE 487878146104
0052 Casimir K DE 467000112906
0110 Con Rock DE 433330328408
0163 Flanelle DE 451510520707
0108 Come on Crack DE 418181110113
0150 Eastwick M LUX330000000404
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0648040PNR: 0214 Piccola Cora BEL002W00268743
0224 Quito de l'Heribus LUX001000015912
0066 Celeste M Z BEL015Z55666913
0197 Lloyd des Aucels Z FRA00113305231R
0255 V-Jay Z BEL015Z55678014
0156 Everest Uno Z BEL015Z55843409

FRAITURE,JESSY Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois 05: 2, 06: 2, 13: 2, 14: 2, 19: 2,
0734190PNR: 0163 Flanelle DE 451510520707

0214 Piccola Cora BEL002W00268743

FRENZ,JOHANNA RFV 71 Ballern e.V. 10: 1, 16: 1, 17: 1,
1932879PNR: 0115 Condor H DE 418180145903

GOSERT,DOMINIC RV Schweich e.V. 05: 1, 07: 1,
0396423PNR: 0147 Don Ragazzo DE 451510522608

0056 Castielle DE 421000599310
0026 Calistra 14 DE 443430562509
0241 Sir Denver DE 443430323810
0206 Montelino 28 DE 451510198811
0245 Susi Quaddro DE 451510166211
0084 Chester 333 DE 441411325811
0210 Nous avons l´amour DE 451510074914
0231 Ruby Sunday 8 DE 441410319613

HASCHE,PASCAL RC Billigheim 01: 1, 02: 2, 03: 1, 04: 1, 05: 1, 10: 2, 
12: 2, 13: 1, 17: 2, 18: 2, 19: 1,

0482733PNR: 0159 Fantasie 295 DE 431315410104
0130 Crazy Champion DE 433333011208
0119 Cool Dark Lady DE 441410823511
0262 Cool Caprice DE 456370285513
0212 Paton de Virton FRA00103785431A
0209 Nobsy's Sunny Boy BEL007000F51035

HASENKAMPF,ELINA RFVV Burbach e.V. 08: 1, 09: 2,
1832829PNR: 0170 Giana Gasina DE 431317221208

0267 Dolo Deister 7 DE 351515008495

HERRMANN,VANESSA RV Idar-Oberstein e.V. 01: 1, 10: 1, 16: 1, 17: 1,
0940432PNR: 0116 Confetti the Royal DE 441410086312

HEUSER,EVA RV Idar-Oberstein e.V. 01: 1, 05: 1, 07: 1, 13: 1, 15: 1, 19: 1, 
20: 1,

0312638PNR: 0138 Cynthia 41 DE 451510065807
0120 Coralie 23 DE 451510065907
0091 Chrystal Rose DE 418181739810
0149 Duffy 42 DE 451510213511
0021 Cad Bane 3 DE 451510208314

HEUSER,FELIX RV Idar-Oberstein e.V. 04: 1, 11: 1, 18: 1,
1644683PNR: 0169 Gambara 6 DE 441411268904

0138 Cynthia 41 DE 451510065807
0120 Coralie 23 DE 451510065907
0091 Chrystal Rose DE 418181739810
0149 Duffy 42 DE 451510213511

HEUSER,FINN RV Idar-Oberstein e.V. 09: 1, 16: 1,
1767070PNR: 0169 Gambara 6 DE 441411268904

HEUSER,HENDRIK RV Idar-Oberstein e.V. 01: 2, 02: 2, 03: 1, 04: 1, 05: 1, 07: 1, 
12: 2, 13: 1, 15: 1, 19: 1, 20: 1,

0263069PNR: 0073 Charles's Wain 2 DE 461610082703
0128 Cottilon DE 461610082803
0054 Cassedy N DE 421000294005
0182 Kaiserwalzer 16 DE 456370225307
0192 Linton's Liberty DE 433330843808
0138 Cynthia 41 DE 451510065807
0120 Coralie 23 DE 451510065907
0216 Qatar DE 433331520308
0145 Don Juan 198 DE 451510402209
0091 Chrystal Rose DE 418181739810
0161 Fiori di Capri DE 433330525511
0149 Duffy 42 DE 451510213511
0090 Choceur 7 DE 451510235511
0071 Chaja 6 DE 451510133712
0032 Campino 586 DE 421000139612
0143 Diacora 3 DE 451510025513
0200 London SH DE 418184005614
0112 Conan S DE 418180050113
0021 Cad Bane 3 DE 451510208314

HOELLERICH,NICOLA Dockendorfer RC 04: 1, 11: 1, 12: 1, 18: 1,
0749481PNR: 0011 Anytos 2 DE 487878146104

HOELLERICH,PETRA Club Hippique du Nord 10: 1, 16: 1, 17: 1,
0772298PNR: 0141 Denver 242 DE 418184007210

HOELLERICH-HERRMANN,CATHRI RTSV Helmbrechts e.V. 04: 1, 05: 1, 12: 1, 13: 1, 18: 1, 19: 1,
0069951PNR: 0199 Loki van het Keysersbos BEL002W00298952
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0069951PNR: 0219 Quarnac de Falaise FRA00104375181S

HOENISCH,NATALIE RFV Losheim e.V. 16: 1, 17: 1,
1548879PNR: 0055 Cassina 90 HUN001112990120

HOFFMANN,MICHAEL RFV Zeiskam e.V. 07: 2, 15: 2, 20: 2,
0334766PNR: 0085 Chicago 99 DE 421000603904

0117 Connetto DE 421000116610

HOFFMANN,PHILIP PferdeSV Bernkastel-Kues e.V. 04: 2, 05: 1, 11: 1, 12: 2, 13: 2, 18: 2, 
19: 2,

1493747PNR: 0232 Sam Hawkens 4 DE 473732038706
0253 Ücorsa NLD003200105390

HOFMANN,NINA RFV Framersheim e.V. 08: 1, 09: 1,
1826906PNR: 0204 Medina 88 DE 451510189207

JORDAN,DUNJA-SELINA PferdeSV Bernkastel-Kues e.V. 16: 1, 17: 1,
1010780PNR: 0229 Ray of Hope 7 DE 443430565210

JUCHEM,VANESSA Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois 16: 1, 17: 1,
0704113PNR: 0127 Cosmo VJ NLD003201103822

JULKUNEN,EVA PferdeSV Bernkastel-Kues e.V. 02: 1, 03: 1, 04: 1, 05: 1, 12: 1, 13: 1, 
18: 1, 19: 1,

1851435PNR: 0178 Ilyse Dear DE 418180013608
0185 La Fee 23 DE 418181318708
0135 Crystal White DE 421000094708
0107 Colani 67 DE 441411100911
0211 Oliso DE 418180219214
0246 Sweet Stella 3 DE 441411287213
0126 Cortezzo DE 404980010313

KASPAR,ANDREA Pferdecentrum Miesau e.V. 04: 1, 10: 1, 12: 1, 17: 1, 18: 1,
1714879PNR: 0179 Inflagranti Z BEL003Z00695807

KEMMER,VANESSA RV Idar-Oberstein e.V. 04: 1, 12: 1, 18: 1,
0700585PNR: 0192 Linton's Liberty DE 433330843808

KIERDORF-LIHL,CLAUDIA RSG Berghof e.V. 01: 1, 10: 1, 11: 1, 17: 1, 18: 1,
0403722PNR: 0140 Dark Angel 50 DE 410100167005

0196 Little Never Stop DE 441411304702
0202 Lucy Lou 29 IRL414005683431
0236 See more Quality IRL414005681293

KIRST,SEBASTIAN PferdeSV Bernkastel-Kues e.V. 01: 2, 02: 2, 03: 2, 04: 2, 05: 2, 07: 2, 
12: 2, 13: 2, 15: 2, 18: 2, 19: 2, 20: 2,

0535699PNR: 0131 Credit Crunch DE 421000308207
0178 Ilyse Dear DE 418180013608
0185 La Fee 23 DE 418181318708
0092 Chuck Jumper DE 451510188808
0135 Crystal White DE 421000094708
0132 Cricket 11 DE 418181336908
0079 Chatou 7 DE 418184111109
0125 Corteo D DE 421000206309
0105 Clitschko 12 DE 418180128310
0107 Colani 67 DE 441411100911
0065 Cebalano DE 418184043411
0114 Concorioso PS DE 418184029411
0205 Messcento DE 418185039212
0211 Oliso DE 418180219214
0022 Caitana 21 DE 441411350413
0246 Sweet Stella 3 DE 441411287213
0057 Catago 9 DE 441411021113
0126 Cortezzo DE 404980010313

KLEIN,JUERGEN RSG Berghof e.V. 16: 2, 17: 2,
1185923PNR: 0164 Flashlight 38 DE 443430363805

0177 Iceman 19 ESP016109043244

KLEIN,TORSTEN RFV Namborn e.V 18: 1, 19: 1,
0517107PNR: 0221 Qui Bell DE 451510611810

KLIMUTTA,BRIAN RSG Barbarossa Kaiserslautern e.V. 14: 1, 15: 1,
0554652PNR: 0272 New-Cantea DE 451510223107

0271 Claudio 25 DE 451510613010

KLIMUTTA,CERRIN FRV Fußgönheim e.V. 02: 1, 03: 1, 11: 1, 13: 1, 18: 1,
0871469PNR: 0121 Coramo Incipit HaB DE 481810210012

KRELING,LENA RFV Rüsterbaum e.V. 03: 1, 05: 2, 06: 1, 13: 2, 14: 2, 15: 1, 
19: 2, 20: 2,

0964658PNR: 0046 Carrado 4 DE 421000028703
0082 Chelsea 52 DE 421000198103
0251 Tosya DE 421000220903
0039 Capriole 36 DE 427270328204
0162 Fit For Fun 15 DE 431319624903
0010 Angela Anaconda DE 437000306403
0027 Callawaya DE 441411365201
0207 Mrs.Sportys Lasinio DE 433330809608
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0964658PNR: 0001 A Capella R DE 410105026711
0181 Kaiserlady DE 409090380513

KRELING,PHILIPP RFV Rüsterbaum e.V. 04: 1, 11: 1, 18: 1,
0964659PNR: 0046 Carrado 4 DE 421000028703

KRELING,TIM RFV Rüsterbaum e.V. 02: 1, 04: 1, 06: 1, 12: 1, 14: 1, 18: 1, 
19: 1,

0737262PNR: 0046 Carrado 4 DE 421000028703
0251 Tosya DE 421000220903
0162 Fit For Fun 15 DE 431319624903
0010 Angela Anaconda DE 437000306403
0207 Mrs.Sportys Lasinio DE 433330809608
0093 Chureen DE 473730511411
0001 A Capella R DE 410105026711

KRIEGER,EMMA RV Idar-Oberstein e.V. 09: 1, 16: 1,
1712229PNR: 0273 Fundi 4 NLD003201009066

KUHN,ALEXANDRA TRV Heiligenwald e.V. 10: 1, 11: 1,
1024981PNR: 0053 Casino Royal 15 DE 421000611006

LACHMUND,ISABELL Akad.RC a.d.Univ.d.Saarlandes 10: 1, 11: 1, 17: 1, 18: 1,
0824507PNR: 0142 Desperado LH DE 441411808602

LANG,PAULINA RFV Neunkirchen-City e.V. 16: 1, 17: 1,
1642755PNR: 0165 Flying Robert DE 351515001197

0225 Quni DE 451510615410

LEHNHOFF,KATHARINA SOPHIA RFV Neunkirchen-City e.V. 02: 1, 03: 1, 11: 1, 13: 1, 18: 1,
0720944PNR: 0247 Sweetest Tabou DE 421000271503

0137 Cutest Tabou DE 421000139011
0070 Chac 4 DE 421000081112
0042 Carambalou DE 421000082912
0235 Scoubydou DE 421000088412

LEHNHOFF,NICOLE Pferdecentrum Miesau e.V. 09: 1, 16: 1,
1730320PNR: 0258 Walpurgis 23 DE 481810037309

LEISTER,SOPHIE MARIE RFZV Ellerbachtal e.V. 04: 1, 05: 1, 06: 1, 12: 1, 13: 1, 18: 1, 
19: 1,

1094832PNR: 0248 Tailormade Quinnus DE 433330223505
0033 Candy 605 DE 451510283103
0038 Caprice SC DE 443430061009
0015 Bartanga POL009540018603

LERSCH-KESSEL,LEON RV Jäger aus Kurpfalz e.V. 01: 3, 02: 1, 04: 1, 05: 1, 06: 1, 12: 1, 
13: 1, 14: 1, 17: 2, 18: 1, 19: 1,

1582560PNR: 0144 Don Dior 7 DE 418184037310
0205 Messcento DE 418185039212
0103 Classic dream DE 433330891507
0246 Sweet Stella 3 DE 441411287213
0057 Catago 9 DE 441411021113
0126 Cortezzo DE 404980010313

LIESER,LENA MARIA RFV Zeiskam e.V. 04: 1, 05: 2, 06: 1, 13: 2, 19: 2,
1642681PNR: 0030 Camires DE 433331025108

0254 Ut de B'Neville FRA00108103426C

LIND,SABINE RFV Framersheim e.V. 04: 1, 11: 1, 18: 1,
0025255PNR: 0152 Ebby 3 DE 451510313806

LOCH,MAXI RV Idar-Oberstein e.V. 02: 1, 03: 1, 11: 1, 12: 1, 18: 1,
0101687PNR: 0073 Charles's Wain 2 DE 461610082703

0128 Cottilon DE 461610082803
0071 Chaja 6 DE 451510133712

LOCH,MORITZ RV Idar-Oberstein e.V. 04: 1, 11: 1, 12: 1, 18: 1,
1007427PNR: 0073 Charles's Wain 2 DE 461610082703

0128 Cottilon DE 461610082803
0071 Chaja 6 DE 451510133712

LOESER,EMILIA RFV Niederneisen e.V. 06: 3, 14: 3, 20: 3,
0975458PNR: 0072 Champions League 5 DE 433330016209

0190 Lesodero DE 418180031409
0183 Kater Carlo 2 DE 441410433110

LUEKE,ANNA-KATRIN RC Billigheim 05: 1, 13: 1, 19: 1,
0871545PNR: 0159 Fantasie 295 DE 431315410104

0130 Crazy Champion DE 433333011208
0212 Paton de Virton FRA00103785431A

MADSEN,FREDERIK RFC Bad Kreuznach e.V. 01: 1, 02: 2, 03: 1, 05: 1, 06: 1, 07: 2, 
13: 1, 14: 1, 15: 2, 19: 1, 20: 2,

1112807PNR: 0186 Lannaro DE 418180186206
0081 Checker S 2 DE 421000542509
0220 Question de Coeur DE 481810220909
0257 Vida B DE 431317211010
0047 Casallos FS DE 456570224311
0208 Nic Nac 10 DE 421000092112
0029 Calvanos DE 441410914513
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1112807PNR: 0176 Horion de Libersart BEL002W00261898

MARX,LAURA PferdeSV Bernkastel-Kues e.V. 04: 1, 05: 2, 07: 1, 12: 1, 13: 2, 15: 1, 
18: 1, 19: 2, 20: 1,

1340321PNR: 0178 Ilyse Dear DE 418180013608
0135 Crystal White DE 421000094708

MUELLER,MARCO RC Billigheim 04: 1, 10: 1, 12: 1, 17: 1, 18: 1,
0366204PNR: 0100 Claire 103 DE 437000088906

NOERBER,ANNA RFV Rüsterbaum e.V. 10: 1, 16: 1, 17: 1,
1424597PNR: 0027 Callawaya DE 441411365201

OBERLE,ANNE RFV Zweibrücken e.V. 02: 1, 03: 1, 05: 1, 07: 2, 20: 3,
0480048PNR: 0173 Grafchristo DE 431317212504

0134 Crunchip DE 431314600702
0160 Ferruccio 2 DE 431316002801
0198 Locarno 84 DE 431310246011
0240 Silversurfer 3 DE 431310000013

OFFERMANN,MARCEL RSG Soonwald 01: 1, 02: 2, 03: 1, 05: 1, 06: 2, 07: 2, 
13: 2, 14: 3, 19: 3, 20: 2,

0701648PNR: 0194 Lio 6 DE 437000157203
0223 Quintendro 9 DE 421000654007
0252 Tyson 33 DE 421000532808
0123 Cornfield DE 433332078809
0109 Con Grando DE 433330475609
0124 Corniolan DE 433330450710
0102 Clara M DE 451510203810
0228 Raphael's Angel DE 421000004913
0136 Cuschel 4 DE 451515108413
0003 Adelheid 53 DE 433331015512

OSWALD,JOERG RFV Framersheim e.V. 10: 1, 11: 1, 16: 1, 17: 1,
0335819PNR: 0152 Ebby 3 DE 451510313806

0031 Campino 440 DE 404980011508

PIROCH,MARLO MAUREEN RC Billigheim 10: 1, 16: 1, 17: 1,
0774323PNR: 0100 Claire 103 DE 437000088906

0061 Cavallino 30 DE 431619863409

REITER,CELINE RFV Namborn e.V 11: 1, 13: 1, 18: 1, 19: 1,
1031369PNR: 0083 Chelsy 7 DE 421000253303

0078 Chato 37 DE 421000279506

REPPLINGER,RENE Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois 05: 1, 07: 1, 13: 1, 15: 1, 19: 1, 20: 1,
0507711PNR: 0155 Erato RS NLD210002390163

ROEHRIG,MARINA RSV Sonnenhof 14: 3,
0956158PNR: 0167 Gagenio DE 441411227900

0098 Cinzano 59 DE 481810054405
0043 Carique DE 421000195106
0256 Valentina 75 DE 431312011307
0106 Coffee to go MS DE 451510185912
0242 Stakkaristo DE 418185041612
0088 Chin Forever DE 421000208012

ROTH DR.,FRIEDRICH RFV Zeiskam e.V. 02: 1, 03: 1, 05: 2, 06: 2, 13: 2, 15: 1, 
19: 2, 20: 1,

0143485PNR: 0062 Cavann DE 421000212502
0249 Thekla-Carola DE 421000227303
0002 Acontenonce DE 321210168799
0226 Rambo 429 DE 431316788802
0234 Saphira 94 DE 473730332204
0025 Caline 22 DE 421000349206
0012 Atthina DE 421000087008
0068 Cerhard DE 418181512909
0017 Buntsandstein DE 451510515408
0016 Ben Gun 2 DE 451510116109
0014 Balthasar 49 DE 451510227509
0020 Caboto 2 DE 451510227409
0018 C-Bruno DE 421000269010
0133 Cristall 11 DE 451510154611
0111 Conan 51 DE 421000030612
0099 City Girl 5 DE 451510208913
0095 Cid 56 DE 473730569213
0074 Charly Bee DE 473730146613
0261 Zomotti NLD003200407602

ROTH,BRITT RFV Zeiskam e.V. 05: 2, 06: 2, 07: 1, 13: 2, 14: 1, 15: 1, 
19: 2, 20: 2,

0724502PNR: 0062 Cavann DE 421000212502
0249 Thekla-Carola DE 421000227303
0002 Acontenonce DE 321210168799
0226 Rambo 429 DE 431316788802
0063 Cawumm 2 DE 421000180405
0025 Caline 22 DE 421000349206
0030 Camires DE 433331025108
0012 Atthina DE 421000087008
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0724502PNR: 0068 Cerhard DE 418181512909
0017 Buntsandstein DE 451510515408
0016 Ben Gun 2 DE 451510116109
0014 Balthasar 49 DE 451510227509
0020 Caboto 2 DE 451510227409
0018 C-Bruno DE 421000269010
0133 Cristall 11 DE 451510154611
0111 Conan 51 DE 421000030612
0099 City Girl 5 DE 451510208913
0095 Cid 56 DE 473730569213
0074 Charly Bee DE 473730146613
0254 Ut de B'Neville FRA00108103426C

ROTH,MIKKA RFV Zeiskam e.V. 04: 1, 05: 2, 06: 2, 07: 1, 13: 2, 14: 1, 
15: 1, 18: 1, 19: 3, 20: 1,

0870556PNR: 0062 Cavann DE 421000212502
0249 Thekla-Carola DE 421000227303
0002 Acontenonce DE 321210168799
0226 Rambo 429 DE 431316788802
0234 Saphira 94 DE 473730332204
0025 Caline 22 DE 421000349206
0051 Cashell DE 421000264707
0030 Camires DE 433331025108
0012 Atthina DE 421000087008
0068 Cerhard DE 418181512909
0017 Buntsandstein DE 451510515408
0014 Balthasar 49 DE 451510227509
0020 Caboto 2 DE 451510227409
0133 Cristall 11 DE 451510154611
0111 Conan 51 DE 421000030612
0099 City Girl 5 DE 451510208913
0095 Cid 56 DE 473730569213
0074 Charly Bee DE 473730146613
0261 Zomotti NLD003200407602
0217 Qockaine des Hayettes FRA00104383249Y
0254 Ut de B'Neville FRA00108103426C

ROTHFUCHS,SINA RV Idar-Oberstein e.V. 10: 1, 16: 1, 17: 1,
0555204PNR: 0170 Giana Gasina DE 431317221208

SCHEWYCK,DENISE VAN RFV Geisbüschhof e.V. 17: 1,
1627481PNR: 0239 Showman D DE 451510320807

SCHMIDT,WOLFGANG RSG Barbarossa Kaiserslautern e.V. 02: 1, 03: 1, 07: 2, 12: 1, 13: 1, 15: 2, 
19: 2, 20: 1,

0153254PNR: 0089 Chiquita 57 DE 451510336205
0087 Chilli Pepper 8 DE 451510049906
0189 Leon 519 DE 451510070203
0041 Capuano 2 DE 451510057512
0094 Ciacolino S DE 451510047713

SCHMITT-CORDES,CAROLA RSG Hunsrück Höhen 05: 1, 07: 1, 13: 1, 15: 1,
0391334PNR: 0035 Canebo PS DE 451510242505

0019 Caan DE 451510176108
0193 Linus KS DE 431316916512

SCHNEIDER,FABIENNE RSG Soonwald 04: 1, 05: 1, 06: 1, 11: 1, 12: 1, 13: 1, 
14: 1, 18: 1, 19: 1,

0110624PNR: 0188 Leila 272 DE 421000119503
0146 Don Larino 7 DE 431316861108
0080 Checker 41 DE 421000074708

SCHRANTZ,JENNY Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois 10: 1, 16: 1, 17: 1,
1816888PNR: 0266 Alonso 71 NLD 00305.08079

SCHULTZ,JENNY Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois 10: 1, 12: 1, 16: 1, 17: 1,
1085044PNR: 0172 Golden Eye 45 NLD003201103208

SCHUPP,ANTONIA RV Idar-Oberstein e.V. 10: 1, 16: 1, 17: 1,
1511455PNR: 0054 Cassedy N DE 421000294005

0032 Campino 586 DE 421000139612

SCHUPP,FRANZISKA RV Idar-Oberstein e.V. 01: 1, 02: 1, 04: 1, 05: 1, 10: 1, 11: 1, 
12: 1, 13: 1, 17: 1, 18: 1, 19: 1,

1486344PNR: 0054 Cassedy N DE 421000294005
0032 Campino 586 DE 421000139612
0112 Conan S DE 418180050113

SELBACH,ANNE SOPHIE RSG Soonwald 01: 2, 04: 2, 05: 2, 07: 1, 12: 2, 13: 2, 
15: 1, 18: 2, 19: 2, 20: 1,

0930426PNR: 0223 Quintendro 9 DE 421000654007
0037 Caprice 467 DE 441410885608
0123 Cornfield DE 433332078809
0109 Con Grando DE 433330475609
0024 Calimera 64 DE 473730677011
0048 Casandra 79 DE 421000077712

SELLE,CAROLIN RFV Bliesen e.V. 16: 1, 17: 1,
0888227PNR: 0005 Ai Al Shama Sheik Al Badi DE 408085111207
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SELLE,MARTINA RFV Bliesen e.V. 16: 1, 17: 1,
0957146PNR: 0129 Coupe Girl DE 441411173213

SPREIER,SARAH KRISTIN RV Idar-Oberstein e.V. 04: 1, 10: 2, 11: 2, 16: 2, 17: 2,
0561699PNR: 0182 Kaiserwalzer 16 DE 456370225307

0090 Choceur 7 DE 451510235511

STARY,MELANIE RFC Bad Kreuznach e.V. 01: 1, 04: 1, 05: 1, 10: 2, 11: 1, 19: 1,
0345615PNR: 0186 Lannaro DE 418180186206

0081 Checker S 2 DE 421000542509
0047 Casallos FS DE 456570224311
0028 Caluna S 2 DE 421000562611
0269 Mr. Big 15 DE 418180070914
0029 Calvanos DE 441410914513
0176 Horion de Libersart BEL002W00261898

STEPHAN,JULIE RV Idar-Oberstein e.V. 08: 1, 09: 1, 16: 1,
1767071PNR: 0154 Eloise B NLD003200910886

STOLL,ELENA RV Idar-Oberstein e.V. 09: 1, 16: 1,
1478771PNR: 0233 San Yo's Lady Gaga DE 498980157209

STROEDER,LUCIANA RV Kurtscheid e.V. 11: 1, 13: 1, 19: 1,
1641960PNR: 0036 Capacio WE DE 435350326807

VAN DER WEKEN,ELLI Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois 01: 1, 10: 2, 16: 2, 17: 2,
1106658PNR: 0148 Dubidam DE 441411751101

0069 Chablis 164 BEL002W00208688
0175 Hastings 7 NLD003201204261

VAN DER WEKEN,MEL Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois 01: 1, 02: 1, 04: 1, 05: 1, 12: 2, 13: 1, 
18: 1, 19: 1,

0890768PNR: 0075 Charme 11 LUX40L201000505
0069 Chablis 164 BEL002W00208688
0101 Clannad 3 NLD008120108112
0175 Hastings 7 NLD003201204261

VOGELGESANG,JULIA RFV Zeiskam e.V. 09: 1, 10: 1, 16: 1, 17: 1,
1763527PNR: 0166 Fräulein Blue W DE 451510579806

WEBER,DOMINIQUE MICHELLE RFV Ludwigshafen e.V. 02: 1, 03: 2, 04: 1, 05: 1, 06: 2, 07: 1, 
12: 2, 13: 2, 14: 1, 15: 1,

0921985PNR: 0077 Chasseur en blanc DE 421000328507
0238 Serafin 11 DE 431310352808
0201 Löwenherz 137 DE 421000063912
0045 Carlchen S 2 DE 451510199913
0097 Cinsey Cat DE 456370127912

WEBER,JOSEFINE RFV Ludwigshafen e.V. 08: 1, 09: 1, 10: 1,
1887004PNR: 0067 Cendrillon Marron DE 418180070204

WILKEN,HANNAH-MICHELLE RFV Warendorf e.V. 04: 1, 05: 1, 06: 1, 12: 1, 18: 1, 19: 1,
1605764PNR: 0247 Sweetest Tabou DE 421000271503

0006 Almani DE 451510279502
0165 Flying Robert DE 351515001197
0137 Cutest Tabou DE 421000139011
0070 Chac 4 DE 421000081112
0250 Thessa Furiosa HW DE 451510255710

WILWERSCHEID,JOHANN Meckenheimer RC e.V. 04: 1, 05: 2, 06: 1, 12: 1, 13: 2, 14: 1, 
18: 2, 19: 2,

0713135PNR: 0109 Con Grando DE 433330475609
0270 Fly 134 BEL002W00292797

WITTSCHIER,MICHAEL RSG Prüm e.V. 15: 1,
0193877PNR: 0184 Kilar DE 421000347201

0168 Galaxy HS DE 431316581105
0191 Lighthouse Girl DE 441410777610
0034 Candy-Day DE 441411478010
0171 Go four it B NLD003201100397

WOLL,ANDREAS RFV Neunkirchen-City e.V. 02: 2, 03: 1, 07: 1, 12: 1, 13: 1, 15: 1, 
18: 1, 19: 1, 20: 1,

0194887PNR: 0247 Sweetest Tabou DE 421000271503
0165 Flying Robert DE 351515001197
0137 Cutest Tabou DE 421000139011
0225 Quni DE 451510615410
0070 Chac 4 DE 421000081112
0042 Carambalou DE 421000082912
0235 Scoubydou DE 421000088412
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